
 

Fall 2021
Player WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 WK 7 WK 8 WK 9 RND1 RND2 Final TOTAL PLACE
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Jester's Billiards
Tailgate Bar & Grill
Duke's (Closed Tues)

9/26
to

10/2

10/3
to

10/9

10/10
 to 

10/16

10/17
 to 

10/23

10/24
 to 

10/30

10/31
 to

 11/6

11/7
 to

 11/13

11/14
 to

 11/20

11/21
 to

 11/27

HOME  vs  AWAY 9-1 1-2 9-5 3-8 3-9 5-6 2-9 2-8 6-9
HOME  vs  AWAY 8-7 8-4 4-3 1-6 2-4 4-7 1-5 4-1 5-8
HOME  vs  AWAY 5-4 3-5 8-6 5-2 8-1 9-8 7-3 9-7 7-2
HOME  vs  AWAY 2-6 6-7 7-1 4-9 7-5 3-2 6-4 6-3 1-3
HOME  vs  AWAY 3-10 9-10 2-10 7-10 6-10 1-10 8-10 5-10 4-10
HOME  vs  AWAY 4-7 7-1 7-5 5-1 5-6 1-6 5-3
HOME  vs  AWAY 6-3 5-4 4-6 2-4 4-3 8-4 7-8
HOME  vs  AWAY 1-2 6-8 1-3 6-7 8-1 3-7 6-2
HOME  vs  AWAY 8-5 3-2 8-2 3-8 7-2 2-5 4-1

Player Phone Number Email

3. Will Kee

Host Bars
1515 N. Gilbert Rd., Gilbert AZ 85234                   480-926-1314

1. Andrew Trainor (480) 390-0204 atrainor1117@gmail.com

930 W. Broadway, Tempe AZ 85281                    480-894-2337

(602) 323-7998
(480) 203-7415

10. BYE

1. Brent Harrison

(602) 327-7000
(316) 841-7952

***

(602) 632-5918

Jayme_Haveman@ymail.com
Joshuabuttrick722@gmail.com

Nicolerr61@yahoo.com
josepaul_guzman@yahoo.com

(623) 262-7262

***

Brentinkansas@yahoo.com

jjferro2112@yahoo.com
Zachz32@yahoo.com

(480) 381-3291

7607 E McDowell Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85257        480-675-9724

anthinylopez3790@gmail.com
wilkee11@gmail.com

7. Paul Guzman
(480) 383-3483

8. Joe Ferro

2. Anthony Lopez

4. Jayme Haveman
5. Joshua Buttrick
6. Nick Rivera

(760) 267-3753

9. Zach Zimmerman

Player Phone Number Email

2. Bryan Heiser

M
A
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(480) 332-3042

mathguybeh@gmail.com
djmoran99@gmail.com

Coryleeboechler@yahoo.com
dolphindawnferro@yahoo.com
jamminjerry4295@gmail.com

imdemo9@gmail.com
tdlacz@yahoo.com

(708)-207-5460
(602) 796-5762

8. Tommy Laz

(701) 630-9991
(951) 529-4269
(480) 332-3409
(216) 509-9709

3. DJ Moran
4. Cory Boechler
5. Dawn Ferro
6. Michael DeCarlo
7. Mike DiMaria



 

1. Andrew Trainor

2. Anthony Lopez

3. Will Kee

4. Jayme Haveman

5. Joshua Buttrick

6. Nick Rivera

7. Paul Guzman

8. Joe Ferro

9. Zach Zimmerman

1. Brent Harrison

2. Bryan Heiser

3. DJ Moran

4. Cory Boechler

5. Dawn Ferro

6. Michael DeCarlo

7. Mike DiMaria

8. Tommy Laz

140(3), 146 in, 7ct

High Flyers - Through Week 3

140(7), 139, 134, 112 in, 9ct, 7ct(2)

140(3), 7ct(2)

140, 116 out(2), 120 in, 105 in, 100 in

140, 139, 135

140, 7ct

140, 137, 135

140, 135, 132 in, 7ct(2)

140(3), 139, 135

140(2), 7ct

140(2), 133, 108 in, 7ct 

180, 140(3), 7ct(2)

180, 140(11), 7ct


